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Staff Student ratio 2008/9 - 2009/10 (Head count fulltime staff)

Unit

Faculty of Agriculture

Faculty of Arts

East African School of Library and
Information Science

Faculty of Computing & IT

Faculty of Economic & Management

Faculty of Forestry and Natural Resources

Economics

Institute of Statistics and Applied

Education*

Institute of Adult and Continuing

Resources

Institute of Environment and Natural

Institute of Psychology

Faculty of Law

Fine Arts

Margaret Trowel School of Industrial and

Faculty of Medicine

School of Education

School of Public Health

Faculty of Science

Faculty of Social Sciences

Faculty of Technology

Faculty of Veterinary Medicine

Total Student Excluding Distance

Total Student Including Distance

KEY:

SSR =

Student Staff Ratio

2008/09
Students  Staff SSR
1067 102 10
3893 140 28
589 20 29
3877 46 84
2900 34 85
214 37 6
2086 47 44
4561 25 24
222 10 22
1093 19 58
1276 41 31
470 36 13
1002 190 5
3845 69 56
310 33 9
1140 117 10
3167 71 45
2019 94 21
585 86 7
30,366 1217 25
34316 28

2009/10

Students ~ Staff

1032
4008

588

3786
3308
212

2050

4115

241

861
1210

423

1031
3239
256
1127
2842
2240
543
29,622
33,112

104
161

21

48
52
43

44

28

10

22
47

45

212
71
41
149
77
123
102
1406

SSR

10
25

28

79
64
5

47

22

24

39
26

19



