## Staff Student ratio 2008/9 - 2009/10 (Head count fulltime staff)

Unit	2008/09			2009/10		
	Students	Staff	SSR	Students	Staff	SSR
Faculty of Agriculture	1067	102	10	1032	104	10
Faculty of Arts	3893	140	28	4008	161	25
East African School of Library and Information Science	589	20	29	588	21	28
Faculty of Computing & IT	3877	46	84	3786	48	79
Faculty of Economic & Management	2900	34	85	3308	52	64
Faculty of Forestry and Natural Resources	214	37	6	212	43	5
Institute of Statistics and Applied Economics	2086	47	44	2050	44	47
Institute of Adult and Continuing Education*	4561	25	24	4115	28	22
Institute of Environment and Natural Resources	222	10	22	241	10	24
Institute of Psychology	1093	19	58	861	22	39
Faculty of Law	1276	41	31	1210	47	26
Margaret Trowel School of Industrial and Fine Arts	470	36	13	423	45	9
Faculty of Medicine	1002	190	5	1031	212	5
School of Education	3845	69	56	3239	77	42
School of Public Health	310	33	9	256	41	6
Faculty of Science	1140	117	10	1127	149	8
Faculty of Social Sciences	3167	71	45	2842	77	37
Faculty of Technology	2019	94	21	2240	123	18
Faculty of Veterinary Medicine	585	86	7	543	102	5
Total Student Excluding Distance	30,366	1217	25	29,622	1406	21
Total Student Including Distance	34,316		28	33,112		24

## KEY:

SSR = Student Staff Ratio